Position

Physician Manager

Office Systems Specialist

Office Systems Specialist

Business Analyst |

Office Systems Specialist

Office Technician/Coordinator

Office Secretary

Staff Nurse IV - Ambulatory

Management Analyst Il

Management Analyst IlI

Other Positions Held

County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Hosp Medical
Information Svcs

Hosp Medical
Information Svcs

Hosp Medical
Information Svcs

Hosp Medical
Information Svcs

Hosp Medical
Information Svcs

Hosp Medical
Information Svcs

Hosp Medical
Information Svcs

Hosp Medical
Information Svcs

Hosp Medical
Information Svcs

Hosp Medical
Information Svcs

Total Wages

$404,116

$64,364

$53,559

$51,559

$50,585

$41,742

$39,761

$37,694

$28,362

$19,237

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$18,761
$23,000
$36,206
$33,994
$34,568
$29,841
$24,690
$14,582

$18,284

$5,359



