Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Physician Manager		San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Information Svcs	\$404,116	\$18,761
Office Systems Specialist		San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Information Svcs	\$64,364	\$23,000
Office Systems Specialist		San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Information Svcs	\$53,559	\$36,206
Business Analyst I		San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Information Svcs	\$51,559	\$33,994
Office Systems Specialist		San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Information Svcs	\$50,585	\$34,568
Office Technician/Coordinator		San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Information Svcs	\$41,742	\$29,841
Office Secretary		San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Information Svcs	\$39,761	\$24,690
Staff Nurse IV - Ambulatory		San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Information Svcs	\$37,694	\$14,582
Management Analyst III		San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Information Svcs	\$28,362	\$18,284
Management Analyst III		San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Information Svcs	\$19,237	\$5,359